MXE

M I L W A U K EE

Passengers
Air Freight (Ibs)
Air Mail (Ibs)

Available Seats
Average Per Day

OPERATIONS

OPERATIONS

*110 or more seats

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN
AIR TRAFFIC REPORT

Enplaned Deplaned
290,755 297,687
6,511,663 7,919,356
91,126 118,728
Air Carrier Air Carrier
Large* Small
574,264 143,924
18,525 4,643

Air Carrier Large
Air Carrier Small
GA/Civil

Military

Total

Total Landed Weight
(1000 Ibs)

Total

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

Total
May 2019

588,442
14,431,019
209,854

Total
May 2019

718,188
23,167

Total
May 2019

5,434
2,671
1,033

114

9,252

391,384

Total
May 2019

2,558

May 2019
Total
May 2018 Change
599,426 -1.83%
14,582,650 -1.04%
120,355 74.36%
Total
May 2018 Change
723,582 -0.75%
23,341 -0.75%
Total
May 2018 Change
5,527 -1.68%
2,944 -9.27%
1,013 1.97%
194 -41.24%
9,678 -4.40%
396,424 -1.27%

Total
May 2018

2,002

Change
271.77%

May 2019

2,824,897
68,455,041
1,172,832

May 2019

3,589,898
23,774

May 2019

26,419
12,708
4,039
491

43,657

1,914,535

LAWRENCE J. TIMMERMAN AIRPORT

May 2019
9,776

May 2018

2,940,696
67,994,117
833,068

May 2018

3,688,606
24,428

May 2018

27,378
14,458
4,141
794

46,771

1,988,460

May 2018
9,812

Change

-3.94%
0.68%
40.78%

Change

-2.68%
-2.68%

Change

-3.50%
-12.10%
-2.46%
-38.16%

-6.66%

-3.72%

Change
-0.37%

12 Months
2018

7,096,714
167,941,306
2,221,535

12 Months
2018

8,672,106
23,759

12 Months
2018

64,338
34,309
11,099

1,944

111,690

4,692,553

12 Months
2018

26,818



