

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT - MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN AIR TRAFFIC REPORT May 2019

	Enplaned	Deplaned	Total May 2019	Total May 2018	Change	May 2019	May 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
Passengers	290,755	297,687	588,442	599,426	-1.83%	2,824,897	2,940,696	-3.94%	7,096,714	
Air Freight (lbs)	6,511,663	7,919,356	14,431,019	14,582,650	-1.04%	68,455,041	67,994,117	0.68%	167,941,306	
Air Mail (lbs)	91,126	118,728	209,854	120,355	74.36%	1,172,832	833,068	40.78%	2,221,535	
	Air Carrier Large*	Air Carrier Small	Total May 2019	Total May 2018	Change	May 2019	May 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
Available Seats	574,264	143,924	718,188	723,582	-0.75%	3,589,898	3,688,606	-2.68%	8,672,106	
Average Per Day	18,525	4,643	23,167	23,341	-0.75%	23,774	24,428	-2.68%	23,759	
OPERATIONS			Total May 2019	Total May 2018	Change	May 2019	May 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
	Air Carrier La	rge	5,434	5,527	-1.68%	26,419	27,378	-3.50%	64,338	
	Air Carrier Small		2,671	2,944	-9.27%	12,708	14,458	-12.10%	34,309	
	GA/Civil		1,033	1,013	1.97%	4,039	4,141	-2.46%	11,099	
	Military		114	194	-41.24%	491	794	-38.16%	1,944	
	Total		9,252	9,678	-4.40%	43,657	46,771	-6.66%	111,690	
	Total Landed V (1000 lbs)	Veight	391,384	396,424	-1.27%	1,914,535	1,988,460	-3.72%	4,692,553	
			L	AWRENCE J.	TIMMERMAN	AIRPORT				
			Total May 2019	Total May 2018	Change	May 2019	May 2018	Change	12 Months 2018	
OPERATIONS		Total	2,558	2,002	27.77%	9,776	9,812	-0.37%	26,818	